Meals: $8.00

Meal delivery Weekday orders: Please call ext. 100 by 11 am. Weekend orders placed by Friday at 11 am. Dine-in lunch 11:30-12:30PM, supper 4:15-5:30PM *all meals are subject to change.

Lunch Monday 4/1/2024
Swedish Meatloaf

Au Gratin Potatoes

Orange Glazed Beets
Lemon Cheesecake Bars
Supper:

Breaded Chicken Patty/Bun
Waffle Fries

Creamy Coleslaw
Cranberry Orange Cake

Lunch Tuesday 4/2/2024
Apple Glazed Ribs

Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Peas

Strudel Stick

Supper:

Turkey Tetrazzini
Carrots

Caramel Pretzel Blondie

Lunch Wednesday 4/3/2024
Cranberry Citrus Chicken

Stuffing/ Gravy

Riviera Vegetables

Coffee Cream Dessert

Supper:

Cheeseburger/Bun

French Fries

Tossed Salad

3 Berry Crumb Pudding

Lunch Thursday 4/4/2024
Taco Pie/ Shredded Lettuce/ Tomato/
Sour Cream
Corn
Gingerbread Cake
Supper:

Cabbage Roll Soup/ Crackers
Ceasar Salad
Frosted Sugar Cookie

Lunch Friday 4/5/2024
Cheesy Tuna Casserole

Seasonal Vegetable

Pumpkin Praline Bread Pudding
Supper:

Loaded Baked Potato Soup

Ham Salad Sandwich

Carrot and Celery Sticks with Vegetable
Dip

Frosted Blueberry Gelatin Dessert

Lunch Saturday 4/6/2024
Au Gratin Potatoes and Ham
Broccoli
Chocolate Cake Roll
Supper:

BBQ Chicken Tenders
Country Trio Vegetables
Pasta Salad

Cinnamon Baked Apples

Lunch Sunday 4/7/2024
Garlic Roasted Pork

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes

Lunch Monday 4/8/2024
Pepper Steak
Rice

Lunch Tuesday 4/9/2024
Root Beer Glazed Ham

Squash with Brown Sugar

Lunch Wednesday 4/10/2024

Lunch Thursday 4/11/2024

Twice Baked Chicken Breast
Garlic and Basil Pasta

Fire Braised Turkey Sandwich BBQ Aioli
Sauce

Lunch Friday 4/12/2024
Lasagna
Buttered Peas

Lunch Saturday 4/13/2024
Chicken Fried Chicken
Mashed Potatoes/ Country Gravy

Roasted Brusssel Sprouts Glazed Carrots Broccoli Riviera Vegetables Baked Beans Strawberry Cream Cake Seasonal Vegetables

Pecan Pie Black Forrest Cake Pineapple Upside Down Cake Triffle Chocolate Chip Cookie Bar Potato Salad Supper: Smores Pudding

Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper: Ice Cream Spiral Taco Casserole Supper:

Broccoli Cheddar Soup Fish Southwest Soup Creamed Chipped Beef over Biscuit Supper: Corn and Black Bean Salad Italian Sausage Casserole

Deli Sandwich Potato Friptz Cottage Cheese Baked Potato Reuben Casserole Apple Crisp Corn

Potato Chips Creamy Coleslaw Caramel Fruit Dessert Green Beans Country Trio Vegetables Tossed Salad/ Dressing

Peach Cobbler Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup Parfait Cranberry Fluff Frosted Cupcake Fruit Turnover

Lunch Sunday 4/14/2024 Lunch Monday 4/15/2024 Lunch Tuesday 4/16/2024 Lunch Wednesday 4/17/2024 Lunch Thursday 4/18/2024 Lunch Friday 4/19/2024 Lunch Saturday 4/20/2024
Orange Dijon Turkey Ravioli Bake Maple Balsamic Pork Loin Swiss Steak/ Tomatoes Fried Chicken Baked Salmon Filet Italian Beef on Bun with Au Jus
Stuffing Seasonal Vegetable Sweet Potato Crunch Casserole Garlic Parmesan Mashed Potatoes Corn Bake Baked Potato Seasoned Fries

Green Beans Banana Split Trifle Country Trio Vegetables Peas Parslied Carrots Riviera Vegetables Tossed Salad/ Dressing

Pumpkin Pie/ with Whipped Topping Supper: Upside Down Raspberry Cake Candy Bar Cherry Crunch A La Mode Lemon Mousse Creamy Gelatin

Supper: Cuban Sandwich Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper:

Shepards Pie Tator Tots Chicken and Noodles Homemade Vegetable Soup/ Crackers Dinner Omelet Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Biscuit

Coleslaw Creamy Cucumber Salad Brussel Sprouts Grilled Cheese Sandwich Tri Tator Hashbrown Rice Beets

Peanut Butter Cookie Lemon Bar Butterfinger Dessert Cottage Cheese Scalloped Tomatoes Broccoli Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting
Sherbet Danish Cinnamon Applesauce

Lunch Sunday 4/21/2024 Lunch Monday 4/22/2024 Lunch Tuesday 4/23/2024 Lunch Wednesday 4/24/2024 Lunch Thursday 4/25/2024 Lunch Friday 4/26/2024 Lunch Saturday 4/27/2024

Molasses Glazed Ham
Au Gratin Potatoes
Brussel Sprouts/ Craisins
Apple Crumb Pie

Supper:
Chili

Hot Dog on Bun

Stuffing Topped Pork Chops
Broccoli

Caramel Brownie

Supper:

BBQ Sloppy Joe/Bun

Sweet Potato Fries

Tossed Salad/ Dressing

Country Fried Steak

Mashed Potatoes/ Country Gravy
Vegetable Blend

Ambrosia Dessert

Supper:

Wisconsin Cheese Soup

Tuna Melt

Baked Garlic Parmesan Chicken
Pasta with Marinera Sauce
Buttered Peas

Ice Cream with Strawberry Sauce
Supper:

Corn Chip Chicken

Refried Beans

Beef Pot Roast

Roasted Potatoes

Carrots and Onions

Banana Foster Poke Cake
Supper:

Autumn Butternut Squash Soup
Grilled Turkey and Swiss Cheese

Tilapia/Tartar Sauce

Macaroni and Cheese

Creamy Coleslaw

Chocolate Raspberry Delight

Supper:

Philly Chicken Sandwich with Pepper and
Onions

Salisbury Steak with Mushroom Gravy
Baked Potato

Harvard Beets

Cherry Cheesecake

Supper:

Stuffed Crust Pizza

Tossed Salad/ Dressing

Tossed Salad Blueberry Crumble Creamy Cucumber Salad Shredded Lettuce and Tomato Sandwich French Fries Butter Cookie
Mint Chocolate Chip Ice Cream Cinnamon Baked Apples Texas Sheet Cake Tossed Salad/ Dressing Green Beans
Frosted Pumpkin Bar M&M Rice Krispy Square
Lunch Sunday 4/28/2024 Lunch Monday 4/29/2024 Lunch Tuesday 4/30/2024 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Fried Chicken Spaghetti/Meatsauce Harvest Turkey Melt Supper: Supper: Supper: Supper:

Mashed Potatoes/ Gravy
Country Trio Vegetables
Sweet Potato Pie
Supper:

Hamburger /Bun

Baked Beans

Frito Corn Chips

Frosted Banana Bar

Parmesan Roasted Broccoli
Chocolate Peanut Butter Quake
Supper:

Ham and Beans

Sweet Potato Fries

Blueberry Yogurt Parfait

Sweet Potato Fries
Creamy Coleslaw
Mandarin Orange Gelatin
Supper:

Meatball Pot Roast
Tossed Salad/ Dressing
Rootbeer Float




